GovConta Caixa

1del

CAIXA

.. Extrato das Contas Individuais
Origem do Extrato:

GovConta CAIXA:

Conta Referéncia:

Nome:
Periodo:

Data Mov

05/09/2013
05/09/2013
07/09/2013
07/09/2013
08/09/2013
08/09/2013
19/09/2013
19/09/2013

30/09/2013

Nr. Doc.

000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000

Histérico

REM BASICA
CRED JUROS
REM BASICA
CRED JUROS
REM BASICA
CRED JUROS
REM BASICA
CRED JUROS

Saldo Atualizado

https://govconta.caixa.gov.br/sigov/extrato/conta_individual/imprimir....

GOVCONTA CAIXA
570600006
0570/013/00647148-1
PM DE PEROLA

de: 01/09/2013 até: 30/09/2013

Saldo
Taxa Valor (R
0,03270000 3,63C 16.378,13C

0,00482800 53,65C 16.431,78C
0,04730000 0,41C 16.432,19C
0,00482800 4,18C 16.436,37C
0,01990000 0,78C 16.437,15C
0,00482800 18,87C 16.456,02C
0,05110000 0,25C 16.456,27C
0,00482800 2,38C 16.458,65C

0,00

01/10/2013 14:43



